

American River Girls Softball Association (ARGSA), registered as Orangevale Girls Softball Association, is a non-profit organization seeking businesses, committed to our community, to support our girls' softball league. ARGSA offers a positive environment to foster self-confidence, sportsmanship, fundamentals and teamwork that will help our players reach their athletic goals. The association is composed of a group of committed coaches, parents, and volunteers working together to support between 250 and 300 local female athletes from ages four to sixteen years old. ARGSA's mission is to develop athletes who will become good leaders, students and team players.

Your tax-deductible sponsorship will help to offset the cost of field maintenance, equipment, uniforms, insurance, awards, and umpires. In addition, ARGSA may provide scholarships to young athletes, providing an opportunity that they might not otherwise have to participate in organized youth sports. Listed below are recommended levels of sponsorship or we can customize an amount for you. Please review and select the level that best suits your needs and then simply contact our league as indicated below. Thank you in advance for your welcome and appreciated contribution. The benefits to our area's youth are priceless.

Team Sponsorship \$300 or more

- Company name on Team Uniforms (available for Spring and Fall teams only)
 Company Name on Team Banner
- A Sponsorship Plaque with Team photograph to display at your business
- Recognition at league sponsored events (Opening/Closing Day, etc.)
- Your company name and information advertised on our league website

Business Donation \$100 or more

- Company Name on Team Banner
- Recognition at league sponsored events (Opening/Closing Day, etc.)
- Your company name and information advertised on our league website

Individual player Sponsorship \$75 or more

• Your company name and information advertised on our league website

<u>Gift Donation \$25 Value or More (donation of product/service for fundraising, raffle prizes, etc.) ● Recognition for donation on the league website</u>

Ways to donate:

- Online at https://www.argsa.org/current-programs, under Spring Registration choose the Sponsor button and follow the instructions
- By mail: Please fill out the form and mail along with a check to PO Box 1462, Orangevale, CA 95662
- Email: treasurer@argsa.org
- Call us at 916-877-6133

Upon receipt of your generous donation, ARGSA will send you a confirmation letter of receipt. Tax ID - 68-0291176, Orangevale Girls Softball Association dba American River Girls Softball

Sincerely,

ARGSA Board of Directors



Sponsorship Agreement

We,	, agree to sponsor or donate towards Orangevale Girls
Softball Association dba American	River Girls Softball Association for the current season in the
amount of: \$ Please	make the payment to American River Girls Softball Association.
The donation or sponsorship migh	t be a tax-deductible donation to a Non-Profit Organization,
please consult your CPA or tax ac	ecountant (Tax ID # 68-0291176).
Indicate Sponsorship Program(s)	Below:
Team Sponsorship \$300 or	more
Business Donation \$100 or	more
Individual Player \$75 or mo	re
Gift Donation \$25 or more	
Sponsors Name:	
Address:	
City:	State:Zip:
Telephone:	
Contact Person:	Email:
If Team Sponsorship, Identify Divis	sion/TeamCoach:
Exact wording for shirt:	